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September 19, 2008

BROADCAST STATION TOTALS AS OF JUNE 30, 2008

The Commission has announced the following totals for broadcast stations licensed as of

June 30, 2008:

AM STATIONS

FM COMMERCIAL

FM EDUCATIONAL
TOTAL

UHF COMMERCIAL TV

VHF COMMERCIAL TV

UHF EDUCATIONAL TV

VHF EDUCATIONAL TV
TOTAL

CLASS A UHF STATIONS
CLASS A VHF STATIONS
TOTAL

FM TRANSLATORS & BOOSTERS
UHF TRANSLATORS
VHF TRANSLATORS

TOTAL

UHF LOW POWER TV
VHF LOW POWER TV
TOTAL

LOW POWER FM

TOTAL BROADCAST STATIONS

4778
6382
2964

796
582
252
128

457
93

6095
2528
1512

1742
530

851

-FCC -

14,124

1,758

550

10,135

2,272

851

29,690



